May 12 2024 (14:44) India Rail Info 1

Pataliputra Patna - Yesvantpur Inaugural Special/02351x - Exp - ECR
KTE/Katni Junction to JT)/Jolarpettai Junction
39h 3m - 1937 km - 18 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 11:40 0 |1 0 63 |53 |[ECR
2 MGS |Mughal Sarai Junction 16:10 16:30 20m |0 |1 285 |63 (84 |ECR
3 MZP  |Mirzapur 18:05 18:07 2m [0 |1 385 (63 |85 |NCR
4 |cor Chheoki Junction 20:10 20:15 5m |0 |1 515 (63 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
5 STA Satna Junction 00:30 00:40 10m |0 (2 784 |47 |315 [WCR
6 KTE Katni Junction 02:45 02:50 5m |0 |2 883 |29 (381 |WCR
7 |IBP Jabalpur 06:00 06:10 10m [0 |2 974 |36 [411 |WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 12:55 13:03 8n |0 (2 1218 |55 |329 |WCR
9 BZU |Betul 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |2 1325 |66 |639 [CR
10 |PAR |Pandhurna 16:21 16:23 2m |0 |2 1412 |54 |478 |[CR
11 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 18:20 18:45 25m |0 |2 1516 |64 |309 [CR
12 |CD Chandrapur 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |2 1711 |16 |362 [CR
13 |BPQ |Balharshah 22:40 22:50 10m |0 |2 1725 |76 |346 [CR
14 |SKZR |[Sirpur Kaghaznagar 23:45 23:46 Tm |0 |2 1795 |73 |184 [SCR
15 |RDM |Ramagundam 00:45 00:46 im [0 |3 1867 |45 |170 [SCR
16 WL Warangal 03:00 03:02 2m |0 |3 1968 |83 |271 [SCR
17 |KMT |Khammam 04:20 04:21 im |0 (3 2076 |35 |118 |SCR
18 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 07:10 07:30 20m |0 [3 |2175 |77 |19 |[SCR
19 |OGL |Ongole 09:18 09:19 im |0 |3 |2313|108 |8 |SCR
20 [NLR [Nellore 10:24 10:25 Tm [0 |3 |2430(26 |18 |[SCR
21 |GDR [Gudur Junction 11:55 12:00 5m |0 [3 |2468 |61 |19 [SCR
22 |MAS [MGR Chennai Central 14:15 14:40 25m |0 |3 2606 |71 |3 SR
23 (A)) Arakkonam Junction 15:38 15:40 2m (0 |3 2675 |76 |85 |[SR
24 |KPD |Katpadijunction 16:28 16:30 2m |0 [3 |2736 |61 |215 SR
25 (JT) Jolarpettai Junction 17:53 17:55 2m |0 |3 [2820 |67 [400 (SR
26 |KIM  |Krishnarajapuram 19:53 19:55 2m |0 (3  [2951 |19 (904 |SWR
27 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 20:55 0 (3 2971 |- 915 |SWR

May 12 2024 (14:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



